FEBRUARY

APRIL MARCH

MAY

AUGUST (DIGNITY DRIVE)

DECEMBER NOVEMBER OCTOBER SEPTEMBER

2023

stmarys.unimelb.edu.au
871 Swanston Street, Parkville VIC 3052

“ MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

N-WEEK

O-WEEK

ICAC MUSICAL AUDITIONS
Week 1

DATE WEEK
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GUARDIAN ANGEL WEEK
ICAC MUSICAL
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GYLIO WEEK
Week 12
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UNIMELB/RMIT

EXAMS
UNIMELB/RMIT/ACU

MID YEAR BREAK

SURVIVOR WEEK

RMIT Mid-Sem Break
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SWOTVAC UNIMELB |
RMIT EXAMS COMMENCE

EXAMS
EXAMS
EXAMS

CONFERENCE PERIOD

CONFERENCE PERIOD
CONFERENCE PERIOD
CONFERENCE PERIOD

CONFERENCE PERIOD

6
13

20

27 UNIMELB/RMIT/ACU Semester
1 commences

6 High Table

13 Labour Day | No High Table |
Tutorials

20 High Table | Tutorials

27 High Table | Tutorials | First
Year Elections

3 No High Table | Tutorials

10 Easter Monday | No Tutorials |
Dinner at 6pm this week

17 High Table | Tutorials

24 High Table | Tutorials

1 High Table | Tutorials

8 High Table | Tutorials

15 High Table | Tutorials

22 No High Table | Tutorials

29

5

12 King's Birthday Holiday

19

26

3

10

17 ACU/MELB UNI Semester 2

Orientation week | RMIT Semester

2 commences

24 UNIMELB and ACU Semester 2
commences | Tutorials

31 High Table | Tutorials

7 Academic Awards Dinner |

Tutorials

15 High Table | Tutorials

22 High Table | Tutorials

28 High Table | Tutorials

4 High Table | Tutorials

11 No High Table | Tutorials

18 High Table | Tutorials

25 No Tutorials | Dinner at 6.00pm

this week

2 High Table | Tutorials

9 High Table | Tutorials

16 No High Table | Tutorials

N
w

30 UniMelb and ACU Exams
6
13

20 Apollo Bay Leadership Camp

(GC)
27

4
11
18

7
14 GC and Mentors Move In Day

21

28

7 5.15pm Mass

14 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

21 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

28 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

4 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

11 Easter Tuesday | No Tutorials

18 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

25 Anzac Day Public Holiday |

6pm Dinner | Tutorials

2 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

9 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

16 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

23 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

30

20
27

11

25 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

1 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

8 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

16 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

23 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

29 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

4 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials |

Disordered Eating

12 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

19 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

26

3 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

10 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

17 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

24

31
7 Melbourne Cup Holiday
14

21 Apollo Bay Leadership Camp

(GC)
28

5
12
19

Be seckers of trath and dbers of /w;m

MARY WARD (Foundress of the Loreto Sisters)

CONFERENCE PERIOD
8 9
15 16
22 23
1 Floor Dinners | Choir 2

8 International Women's Day

Breakfast | Choir

15 Brava | Choir

22 Brava | Choir

29 Fluro Yellow

5 Choir

12

19 Brava |Choir

26 Choir

3 Choir

10 Brava | Choir

17 PFSlay

24 Choir

31

7

14
21
28
5

12
19

26 Choir

2 Brava | Choir

9 Choir

17 Brava |Choir

24 Choir

30 Brava | Choir

6 Choir

13

20 Brava | Choir

27

4 Choir

11 Choir

18

25 Mary's Market

1
8
15

22 Apollo Bay Leadership Camp

(GC and Mentors)
29

6
13
20

9 5.15pm Mass

16 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

23 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

30 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

6 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

20 No tutorials

20 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

27 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials | AGM

4 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

11 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

18 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

25 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

15
22
29

13
20

27 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

3 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

10 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

18 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

25 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

31 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

7 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

14 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials | R U

Ok Day

21 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

28

5 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

12 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

19 5.15pm Mass | Tutorials

26

2
9
16

23 Apollo Bay Leadership Camp

(Mentors)
30

7
14
21

COLLEGE CLOSES 22 DECEMBER 2023 | REOPENS 3 JANUARY 2024

10
17

24

3 College Commencement Mass
and Dinner | Tern

10 FRIENDS

17

24

31

7 Good Friday

14

21 Swimming Carnival

28 College Day Mass and Dinner |
Tern

5

12

19 College Ball

26

16
23
30

14
21

28 Christmas in July Dinner | Tern

11

18

25 Boat Cruise

8 The Event

15

22

29

6 Culture and Sports Dinner

13 Valete Mass and Dinner | Tern

20

27

3
10 RMIT and ACU Exams End
17 UniMelb Exams End

24 Apollo Bay Leadership Camp

(Mentors)
1

8
15
22

11
18

25

11

18

25 Athletics Carnival

8 Easter Saturday

15

22 Earth Day

29

13 Regatta Day

TEST IMONIUM P ERHIB\Z:\‘.\‘\

ST MARY'S COLLEGE
THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE

12 Tutor Move In Day

19 Arrival Day Welcome and

Orientation

26 Returners Move In Day
| Returmers Night

5

12 ICAC Lip Dub Night

19

26 Athletics Carnival

2 ICAC Step Up (tbc)

9 Easter Sunday

16

23 ICAC Trivia Night

30 ICAC Olympics

14

20 Christopher Columbus Day 21

27

10
17
24

15
22

12

19

26 Wear it Purple

2 3

9 10 ICAC Theatre Sports
16 17 ICAC Battle of the Bands
23 24

30 1

7 8

14 15

21 Annual Alumni Cocktail 22

Party

28 29

4 5

11 12

18 Kitchen Closes 19

25 26

2 3

9 10

16 17

23 24

28

4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23 Mary's Hottest 100

30

6 ICAC College Fest

13

20 ICAC Debating

27 ICAC Soiree



